
Region Girls Junior Varsity

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SFCH 00:17:22.38 10

2 WEST 00:18:25.19 41

3 FLAN 00:18:28.02 43

4 MCMO 00:21:00.47 90

5 DELL 00:21:32.11 94

6 MADI 00:21:29.24 96

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

TRIV 00:20:37.16 3

GARR 00:20:58.79 3
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Region Girls Junior Varsity

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 SFCH 00:17:22.38 13 10

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 141 Sydney Campbell 00:17:07.74 1

2 2 143 Jerica Glasser 00:17:21.46 2

3 3 150 Alexa McDonald 00:17:28.66 3

4 4 145 Johannah Kobes 00:17:31.68 4

5 8 155 Brianna VanderPol 00:18:11.58 (8)

6 10 142 Taryn DeJong 00:18:13.64 (10)

2 WEST 00:18:25.19 8 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 233 Ellie McDonald 00:17:33.48 5

2 6 225 Aubrey Borns 00:17:48.41 6

3 13 231 Elizabeth Johnson 00:18:28.76 12

4 27 234 Elli Otheim 00:19:50.13 18

5 34 226 Reagen Brown 00:20:55.05 (22)

6 38 235 Isabel Parsons 00:21:42.60 (24)

3 FLAN 00:18:28.02 11 43

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 38 Teiloni Hardy 00:18:05.36 7

2 9 51 Tori Peterson 00:18:12.82 9

3 15 43 Hailey Lahr 00:18:39.74 13

4 16 52 Diamond Roy 00:18:54.16 14

5 17 39 Rebecca Heineman 00:19:09.21 (15)

6 18 50 Maria Parsley 00:19:14.86 (16)

4 MCMO 00:21:00.47 4 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 128 Lucy Katel 00:19:16.22 17

2 31 131 Layla Stroud 00:20:23.03 20

3 33 130 Alexa Pulse 00:20:40.38 21

4 52 129 Alaina Pawlowski 00:23:42.27 32

5 DELL 00:21:32.11 4 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 21 Madyn Lacey 00:18:24.08 11

2 40 27 Reagan VanZee 00:22:02.81 25

3 45 24 Sami Schmidt 00:22:20.38 27

4 51 22 Cariss Montgomery 00:23:21.18 31

6 MADI 00:21:29.24 7 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 29 108 Sammy Troxell 00:19:58.53 19

2 37 101 Kelsey O'Connell 00:21:22.74 23

3 41 94 Allison Bruns 00:22:06.94 26

4 47 93 Megan Bierschbach 00:22:28.76 28

5 48 102 Brynn Olverson 00:22:37.77 (29)

6 49 105 Eleni Sims 00:23:01.26 (30)
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Region Girls Junior Varsity

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 141 Sydney Campbell SO 00:17:07.74 SFCH

2 2 143 Jerica Glasser 7th 00:17:21.46 SFCH

3 3 150 Alexa McDonald SR 00:17:28.66 SFCH

4 4 145 Johannah Kobes 8th 00:17:31.68 SFCH

5 5 233 Ellie McDonald 8th 00:17:33.48 WEST

6 6 225 Aubrey Borns 7th 00:17:48.41 WEST

7 7 38 Teiloni Hardy SR 00:18:05.36 FLAN

8 (8) 155 Brianna VanderPol 8th 00:18:11.58 SFCH

9 9 51 Tori Peterson 7th 00:18:12.82 FLAN

10 (10) 142 Taryn DeJong JR 00:18:13.64 SFCH

11 0 148 Ella Lenning 8th 00:18:23.65 SFCH

12 11 21 Madyn Lacey 7th 00:18:24.08 DELL

13 12 231 Elizabeth Johnson SO 00:18:28.76 WEST

14 0 144 Nadia Johnson SO 00:18:31.83 SFCH

15 13 43 Hailey Lahr 7th 00:18:39.74 FLAN

16 14 52 Diamond Roy 8th 00:18:54.16 FLAN

17 (15) 39 Rebecca Heineman 8th 00:19:09.21 FLAN

18 (16) 50 Maria Parsley JR 00:19:14.86 FLAN

19 17 128 Lucy Katel 7th 00:19:16.22 MCMO

20 0 217 Savanna King FR 00:19:21.47 TRIV

21 0 83 Serie Risty 7th 00:19:23.90 GARR

22 0 156 Ashlee VanDriesen FR 00:19:31.86 SFCH

23 0 146 Jocelyn Kooistra SR 00:19:40.54 SFCH

24 0 152 Sydney Schaap 7th 00:19:44.78 SFCH

25 0 153 Natalie Smith 7th 00:19:47.80 SFCH

26 0 44 Emily Martinez SR 00:19:49.07 FLAN

27 18 234 Elli Otheim SR 00:19:50.13 WEST

28 0 49 Whitley Olinger SR 00:19:51.58 FLAN

29 19 108 Sammy Troxell 7th 00:19:58.53 MADI

30 0 220 Gwen Peters 7th 00:20:05.89 TRIV

31 20 131 Layla Stroud FR 00:20:23.03 MCMO

32 0 157 Lauren VanStryland 7th 00:20:33.32 SFCH

33 21 130 Alexa Pulse 7th 00:20:40.38 MCMO

34 (22) 226 Reagen Brown 7th 00:20:55.05 WEST

35 0 42 Morgan Kontz 8th 00:21:12.39 FLAN

36 0 82 Eliza Potter 8th 00:21:14.05 GARR

37 23 101 Kelsey O'Connell SR 00:21:22.74 MADI

38 (24) 235 Isabel Parsons 7th 00:21:42.60 WEST

39 0 46 Karissa Nolan FR 00:21:45.85 FLAN

40 25 27 Reagan VanZee FR 00:22:02.81 DELL

41 26 94 Allison Bruns SR 00:22:06.94 MADI

42 0 45 Eshiah Morrow JR 00:22:09.80 FLAN

43 0 229 Catie Danielson 7th 00:22:13.01 WEST

44 0 84 Sarah Welch JR 00:22:18.42 GARR

45 27 24 Sami Schmidt SR 00:22:20.38 DELL

46 0 218 Bella Mack 7th 00:22:24.11 TRIV

47 28 93 Megan Bierschbach SR 00:22:28.76 MADI

48 (29) 102 Brynn Olverson SR 00:22:37.77 MADI

49 (30) 105 Eleni Sims JR 00:23:01.26 MADI

50 0 100 Hannah Meyer SO 00:23:10.32 MADI

51 31 22 Cariss Montgomery JR 00:23:21.18 DELL
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Region Girls Junior Varsity

52 32 129 Alaina Pawlowski 7th 00:23:42.27 MCMO

53 0 230 Emma Grocott SR 00:24:10.79 WEST
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